Dummy
Esplanade 100 is a flexible, high-performance, variable height
LED bollard or column for decorative lighting, public squares,
pedestrian pathways, access roads, and more. Featuring a
sleek design, Esplanade 100 is designed to provide unmatched
versatility, with a choice of single or double-sided modules.
Description
Project Name Qty

EM - R11
4  /  5
How to Order
Housing Voltage Height Output (module
lumens)
Color and Color
Temperature
Distributions Finish Control Option Anchor Bolts
Option
Notes:
ESP100
Esplanade
100
120
120 Volts
208
208 Volts
240
240 Volts
277
277 Volts
347
347 Volts
3.4
3.4 ft (bollard
height) (1)
4
4 ft (2)
5
5 ft (3)
6
6 ft (3)
7
7 ft (3)
8
8 ft
9
9 ft
10
10 ft
11
11 ft
12
12 ft
13
13 ft
14
14 ft
15
15 ft
16
16 ft
sL34
Single sided
column,
3400lm (38W,
1 LED
module)
sL68
Single sided
column,
6800lm (76W,
2 LED
modules)
sL102